

**PROJECT ESTIMATE**

**MADHYANCHAL VIDYUT VITARAN NIGAM LTD.**

(A State Government Undertaking)

Head office 4-A, Gokhale Marg, Lucknow 226001

Ph No. 0522-2208737 GSTIN: 09AAECM0108J1ZO



Project Description

: RAM SHANKAR BAJPAI

Project Code

: MVDP.SI.PD9880

Estimate Value

: 64,694.70

Estimate Printout Date

: 03.08.2023

Previous Approved Version

: N.A.

Fund (Project Code)

: PTW\_DEPOSI

| SR. NO. | PARTICULARS  | UNIT | QTY     | RATE(RS.) | AMOUNT           |
|---------|--|------|---------|-----------|------------------|
|         | <b>Material &amp; Service-Lines&amp;Cable - MVDP.SI.PD9880.A</b>     |      |         |           |                  |
| 1       | STAY SET 16X1800 - 2700000131  | No   | 3.000   | 2,721.00  | 8,163.00         |
|         | <b>Sub Total - Material (Rs.)</b>                                    |      |         |           | <b>8,163.00</b>  |
|         | <b>Total - Material &amp; Service-Lines&amp;Cable - (Rs.)</b>        |      |         |           | <b>8,163.00</b>  |
|         | <b>Material &amp; Service-Plant&amp;Machinery - MVDP.SI.PD9880.B</b> |      |         |           |                  |
| 1       | L.T.M.S.CLAMP FOR PCC POLE - 2500000009                              | No   | 5.000   | 235.00    | 1,175.00         |
| 2       | STAY CLAMP 5½" - 2500000034  | PAA  | 4.000   | 143.00    | 572.00           |
| 3       | EARTH ROD 2540X20 MM - 1700000133                                    | No   | 3.000   | 838.00    | 2,514.00         |
| 4       | PCC POLE 8.5 MTR.LONG - 1500000000                                   | No   | 5.000   | 2,721.00  | 13,605.00        |
| 5       | G.I.WIRE 6 SWG - 2700000003  | KG   | 10.000  | 79.07     | 790.70           |
| 6       | ABC (3X50 + 1X35 + 1X16) SQ.MM - 2200000012                          | KM   | 150.000 | 221.00    | 33,150.00        |
| 7       | EYE-HOOK - 2200000014  | No   | 5.000   | 76.00     | 380.00           |
| 8       | STAY WIRE 7/10 SWG - 2700000071                                      | KG   | 20.000  | 78.00     | 1,560.00         |
|         | <b>Sub Total - Material (Rs.)</b>                                    |      |         |           | <b>53,746.70</b> |
|         | <b>Total - Material &amp; Service-Plant&amp;Machinery - (Rs.)</b>    |      |         |           | <b>53,746.70</b> |
|         | <b>T&amp;P Charges - MVDP.SI.PD9880.Q</b>                            |      |         |           |                  |
| 1       | T&P Charges  |      |         |           | 928.00           |
|         | <b>Sub Total - Charges (Rs.)</b>                                     |      |         |           | <b>928.00</b>    |
|         | <b>Total - T&amp;P Charges - (Rs.)</b>                               |      |         |           | <b>928.00</b>    |
|         | <b>Contingency Charges - MVDP.SI.PD9880.Z</b>                        |      |         |           |                  |
| 1       | Contingency Charges  |      |         |           | 1,857.00         |
|         | <b>Sub Total - Charges (Rs.)</b>                                     |      |         |           | <b>1,857.00</b>  |

|  |  |           |
|--|--|-----------|
| Total - Contingency Charges - (Rs.)          |  | 1,857.00  |
| Total (Materials + Services + Charges) (Rs.) |  | 64,694.70 |
| Return Material - MVDP.SI.PD9880.A           |  |           |
| Grand Total (Rs.)                            |  | 64,694.70 |

Amount in Words: Sixty Four Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Four Rupees Seventy Paise Only

( JE-E&M )  
 Ramesh Kumar Mishra  
 11008435  
 APPROVED - 03.08.2023

( AE/E&M )  
 Ramagya .  
 11001294

Line 27017  
 33/11KV S/S Kozhikannal Por 11KV Tikera Easela Vill - Brokavum puvud  
 1 L 11KV Line Tikera Easela

